MOHIeH XAHAVBbLIH TANIAH

Hawm, 3Bcan, Hap A3BLMrumMiiH Hap  AYNIAMOOPXKUAH TOITOXCYP3H
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Xangusnary

Nprauunii
6YpTranuiin 6010H
GaiiryynnarbiH
perucTpwiii gyraap

Hap

N.TOMEPEAATAP
XK JIXATBACYX
H.EONABAATAP
[0.9HXBAT
LI.OtOYH
M.CAHXAAXKAMLY
M.IABAABAT
[0.BAT3ARA
T.BATAMIAJIAH
LL.OHXMAPAN
M.3PA3H3TOrTOX
0. TOrTOX

0. TOrrOXAYNAM
a.tormug
M.HYOMCYP3H
r.6ONOPLI3LAM
3.XALYYNTYYH
T.UNMBBABYY
T.OAPXAHBAATAP
B.OTFOHXXAPIA/
B.JIXABFAQUMP
TTYBWWHTYIA
N.9PA3HIBAAP
B.FOHYNICYP3H
O.TAHTYNTA
B.0ONITOPMAA

[, BATTOMEP
LU.ANTAHLIBMAI
L.JONrOPCYP3H
B.6/13NN-OTIoH
.9PA3HIXANNYH
B.CAHBASIP
3.IOPXMATAM
AHAMAA
3.I0PX
O.TYBLINHTOrC
0.BASIPXYY
B.MAAM
T.FAHCYX
LI.BATCYX
LI.BATCYP3H
LLI.BONIOP-3PA3H
[0.9HX-AMIANAH
Y IABAAXKAB
©.ABMPM3],
C.LUMNP3BrAMLAW
[0.00PXXPAMUAA
[0.9PA3H3CYP3H
[0.MBHX-0YNP
[0.LUSP3HMATMA
XK. AOPX
C.BATBASP
0.6N3UNBALPAX
3.3HXLALIPAN
LL.BAMKUHHAM
T.roPan
T.rOP3aNTYSAA
B.OM3LLD
L.BATAYNAM
r.FAHAMPBA
B.6ESIMBA
ATYNTAA
r.CoO/Z1IOHro
r.FAH30PUI

I OAAHKAMLL
AUMHBAT
M.TOMOPEAATAP
3 AMAPYKAPTA/
3.ABFAAHXANIAB
3 MBHXXKAPT A
YXAPHY13H

XaHanBbIH
X3aMxa3 /Terper/

5,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00

XaHAuBbIH 3X YyCB3p*

XAHAVB
XYPUMT/ANBbIH OP/IOIC
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPNOMC
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPNIOTC

3P BYAUAH OPIOrO
9P BY/IUAH OP/IOrO
XYPUMT/ANbBIH OP/IOIC
LAVHIAH OPNIOrO
LAMHINAH OPNOTO
LAWHIUAH OPNIOrO
LAIMHITUIAH OPAIOrO
3P BY/H OPIOrO
HOO/YYPbIH OP/IOrO
HOO/YYPbIH OP/IOFO
LAMHIWAH OPNOTO
3P BYAUIAH OPIOrO
3P BYNIAH OPIOMO
9P BY/INAH OPJIOrO
3P BYIAH OPNIOMO
LAMHINAH OPNOTO
9P BY/IUAH OPJIOrO
3P BYNIAH OPIOFO
LAIVHIAH OPNIOIrO
3P BY/NAH OP/IOrO
3P BYNNIAH OPIOrO
LANHIWAH OPNOTO
3P BY/NAH OPIOrO
XYPUMT/ANbBIH OPIOFO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPIOFO
LA/IUHIUIAH OPNIOIO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OP/IOrO
9P BY/INAH OPJIOMO
LAIMHINAH OPNOTO
3P BYMIAH OPIOrO
3P BYMIAH OPIOrO
3P BYNIAH OPIOrO
9P BY/IMAH OPJIOrO
XYPUMT/ANbBIH OP/IOrO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPIOFO
3P BY/UH OPNIOrO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPIOFO
XYPUMT/ANBbIH OPIOFO
3P BYAUH OPIOrO
XYPUMT/A/NbBIH OP/IOrO
9P BY/UIH OPIOrO
XYPUMT/A/bBIH OP/IOFO
9P BY/IH OP/IOrO
3P BY/AH OP/IOrO
9P BY/INAH OPJIOrO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPIOrO
3P BYNIAH OPIOMO
3P BYAUIAH OPIOrO
XYPUMT/A/bIH OP/IOrO
3P BYNIAH OPIOrO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OPIOFO
3P BYUIAH OPIOrO
9P BY/INAH OPJIOFO
3P BY/UIH OPNIOrO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OP/IOrO
3P BYAUH OPIOrO
XYPUMT/ANBIH OP/IOrO
XYPUMTAA/BIH OP/IOrO
3P BYMNIAH OPNIOTO
9P BY/INAH OPJIOrO
BU3HECUIH OP/IOrO
3P BYMIAH OPIOrO
XYPUMTAANBIH OP/IOFO
3P BY/AH OPNIOrO
3P BYMIAH OPIOrO
9P BY/INIAH OPJIOrO
XYPUMTNANbIH OP/IOrO

MasarT 3

XaHgusnacaH
OrHoO

6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024



72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

C.AMIA/TAHBAATAP
NYHAPAN
B.AY/IMAA

. APUYH3ANA
T.XYNAH
.30/13A5A
r.MAPFAA
O.A3FAPUI

n Tapxmwuunr

11 OPNSAHIYKAPIAN
H OUMPBAT

M an3vinBAOPAX
% HOMUH3YN
n.AOBSA

M BEATBEAATAP
M.COJIOHIO
N.MBHX3YN
BANTTAH3Y/
BAMAPYXAPTA
A.0JOHMAHOAX
X.OYHU3L3T
H.OTroHToerc
COKABXJ/IAH

I SHXCAVIXAH
B.HAMYYH
FIABAA
O.TAHCYX
B5.OTFOHCYB[
BANTAHHABY
0.OtOYHBMMAr

Xyynuiin aT1asg

HuiAToyH

9,000,000.00
8,000,00000
5,000,000,00
7.000,000.00
9,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
7,000.000.00
7,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
9.000,000.00

200,000.00
4,999,999.00

300,000.00
7.000,000.00
9,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
9.000.000.00
6.000,000.00
9,000,000.00

726,499,999.00

726,499,999.00

XYPUMTNANBIH OPNIOTO
XYPUMT/IAJIbIH OPIOTO
UAVHIMNH OPNIOTO
LAJIMHTAH OP/IOrO
3P BY/INH OPJIOrO
3P BY/IAH OPIOIO
3P BYJ/INAH OP/IOrO
BU3HECUH OP/IOIO
BU3HECUWH OP/1I0IO
BU3HECUINH OP/IOrO
BN3HECUWH OPJ1IOIO

BU3HECKIIH OP/10IrO
BU3HECWUWH OP/1OIO

BU3HECUINH OPJIOrO

XYPUMT/IASIBIH OP/IOrO
XYPUMT/IASIbIH OP/IOrO
XYPUMT/IASIBIH OP/IOrO
XYPUMT/IASIBIH OP/IOFO
XYPUMT/IASIbIH OPJIOTrO
XYPVUMTJIASIBIH OPJIOrO
T3TI3BPUMH OP/IOrO
BU3HECWWH OPJIOTO
LASIMHIAH OPSIOrO
LAIMHIAVIH OP/IOTO
XYPUMTA/IbIH OPJIOrO
XYPUMT/IAJIbIH OPJIOrO
BU3HECWIAH OP/IOTO
r3P BY/NAH OPNIOTO
3P BY/IMH OP/IOrO

XYPUMT/IANIBIHOP/1IOIO

“X3akamablH 3X YYCB3IPUIH M3A33/1/INIAT 38axeH 6aukHbl MyAr3an” 6apvumrag TycrargcaH 6aignaap 6u4Ha"

TANNAH B3NTI3C3H:

.............. Hsartnad 6opgoru......
/An6anTywaan/ [rapbiH

TANIAH XAHACAH: *

YUX blH 1 p TOlipon nap A3BLunry .

/ An6aH Tywaan/ [rapbiH ycar, H3p/

A.TOITOXCYP3H

6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
8/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
8/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
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